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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

November 2015 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 3 November Executive Board  ECB 

 Meeting with European Banking Authority, Mr Andrea Enria, 
on European banking issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 4 November Governing Council  ECB 

 European Central Bank (ECB) Forum on Banking 
Supervision – participation in interview session: Financial 
stability ‒ issues and prospects  

ECB 

 Meeting with European Commission, Mr Jonathan Hill, on 
Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) review and European 
Commission/SSM cooperation 

ECB 

Thursday, 5 November ECB conference on “Challenges for macroeconomic policy 
in a low inflation environment” – welcome address 

ECB 

Sunday, 8 November Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – Committee on 
the Global Financial System 

Basel 

Monday, 9 November BIS – Governors and Heads of Supervision Basel 

Tuesday, 10 November Economic and Financial Affairs Council (ECOFIN) Brussels 

Wednesday, 11 November 7th high-level policy dialogue between the Eurosystem and 
Latin American central banks – participation in session on 
“Monetary policy and macroprudential policy: objectives and 
interactions at the domestic level” 

Madrid 

 7th high-level policy dialogue between the Eurosystem and 
Latin American central banks – press conference with 
Mr Constâncio and the Governor of Banco de España, 
Mr Linde 

Madrid 

Thursday, 12 November BIS – Basel Committee on Banking Supervision  (by phone) 
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Friday, 13 November High-level Conference on European Eco-Management and 
Audit Scheme, organised by the ECB and the European 
Commission – welcome speech and introduction to the 
green/sustainable headquarters 

ECB 

Monday, 16 November The 18th Euro Finance Week 2015 – keynote speech on 
“Monetary policy and the euro area problem” 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 17 November Executive Board ECB 

 The 18th Euro Finance Week 2015 – participation in “IT 
Executive Roundtable & Innovation”  

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 18 November Governing Council  ECB 

 Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

Thursday, 19 November Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Conseillère économique and Special Adviser 
to the French President, Ms Laurence Boone, on financial 
market developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with Swiss National Bank, Mr Fritz Zurbrügg, on 
financial market developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with the International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr 
Vítor Gaspar, on financial market developments 

ECB 

Friday, 20 November ECB conference, “Debt overhang, macroeconomic 
adjustment and EMU economic governance: challenges 
ahead for the euro area” – chairing session on “Capital 
Markets Union: what could it look like?” 

ECB 

Sunday, 22 November Inauguration of the Jewish Memorial, organised by the City 
of Frankfurt and the ECB 

ECB 

Monday, 23 November Courtesy meeting with Bard College ECB 

 Meeting with Roubini Global Economics on financial market 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 24 November Executive Board  ECB 

Wednesday, 25 November Press briefing on the occasion of the publication of the 
Financial Stability Review 

ECB 

Thursday, 26 November Courtesy meeting with ECB invited speaker, Stockholm 
School of Economics 

ECB 

Monday, 30 November ECB Committee on Financial Integration Roundtable on 
“Financial Integration, Capital Market Development and 
Risk Sharing in a Monetary Union”, with external 
participants  

ECB 

 


